
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
INFINITY INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201607180002
49160

07/18/2016
10:57:16

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
SHAWN

10 84 Lot#:48
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
MILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201608300003
13210

08/30/2016
08:40:47

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
BRIDGE
CAPITAL LLC

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201604040001
06390

04/04/2016
10:23:04

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
BRIDGE
CAPITAL LLC

5 130 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

201604040001
07130

04/04/2016
10:49:58

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
BRIDGE
CAPITAL LLC

6 141 Lot#:69 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

201604260001
36430

04/26/2016
08:42:32

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS FISHER
BRANDON

16 110 Lot#:114
Book:16
Pg:110
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTOR 8

201606270002
22570

06/27/2016
12:57:46

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHAMPION
RANDY J

6 141 Lot#:69 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIRST
ADDITION

201610120003
74390

10/12/2016
01:00:30

INFINITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
BRIDGE
CAPITAL LLC

7 159 Lot#:49 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 3


