Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= INFINITY INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607180002 49160	07/18/2016 10:57:16	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL SHAWN			10	84		Lot#:48 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO MILLS NINTH SECTOR
201608300003 13210	08/30/2016 08:40:47	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS BRIDGE CAPITAL LLC						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201604040001 06390	04/04/2016 10:23:04	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS BRIDGE CAPITAL LLC			5	130		Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:130 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY LAKE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
201604040001 07130	04/04/2016 10:49:58	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS BRIDGE CAPITAL LLC			6	141		Lot#:69 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
201604260001 36430	04/26/2016 08:42:32	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FISHER BRANDON			16	110		Lot#:114 Book:16 Pg:110 Sub:WEATHER LY WINDSOR SECTOR 8
201606270002 22570	06/27/2016 12:57:46	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHAMPION RANDY J			6	141		Lot#:69 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIRST ADDITION
201610120003 74390	10/12/2016 01:00:30	INFINITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WELLS BRIDGE CAPITAL LLC			7	159		Lot#:49 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 3